Board of Trustees' Approved Tuition Amounts

2025 - 2026

* Current Families if registered by 02.18.2025 end of day.

* Alumni or Military (with proof) at any time.

One Child*

Two Children*

Three Children*

Four Children*

K3 — K5 Children*®

$9,945

$17,915
$25,925
$32,725

$6,545

** Current Families registering after 2.18.2025.

** New Families

One Child*™*

Two Children**

Three Children**

Four Children**

K3 — K5 Children**

$10,090
$18,175
$26,305
$33,200

$6,645



