Board of Trustees' Approved Tuition Amounts

2025 - 2026

* Current	Families	if registered	by 02 18	2025 end	of day
Current	1 arrilles	ii registereu	Dy UZ. 10	.2023 6110	or uay.

* Alumni or Military (with proof) at any time.

One Child*	\$9,945
Two Children*	\$17,915
Three Children*	\$25,925
Four Children*	\$32,725
K3 – K5 Children*	\$6,545

^{**} New Families

One Child**	\$10,090
Two Children**	\$18,175
Three Children**	\$26,305
Four Children**	\$33,200
K3 – K5 Children**	\$6,645

^{**} Current Families registering after 2.18.2025.